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Internazionale Supermoto SM - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po.1-#41SCHMIDT M. -TM Po. 3 - #51 OCCHINI A. - Honda Po. 5 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Honda
1 53.369 15:19:31.987 1 58.219 15:19:37.730 1 56.611 15:19:35.981
2 52.347 15:20:24.334 2 53.519 15:20:31.249 2 56.094 15:20:32.075
3 52.309 15:21:16.643 3 53.213 15:21:24.462 3 53.733 15:21:25.808
4 52.565 15:22:09.208 4 52.763 15:22:17.225 4 53.412 15:22:19.220
5 52.743 15:23:01.951 5 53.455 15:23:10.680 5 52.890 15:23:12.110
6 52.636 15:23:54.587 6 52.186 15:24:02.866 6 52.834 15:24:04.944
7 52.730 15:24:47.317 7 52.746 15:24:55.612 7 53.171 15:24:58.115
8 52.040 15:25:39.357 8 52.278 15:25:47.890 8 52.665 15:25:50.780
9 51.710 15:26:31.067 9 53.006 15:26:40.896 9 52.443 15:26:43.223
10 51.910 15:27:22.977 10 52.305 15:27:33.201 10 53.381 15:27:36.604
11 52.311 15:28:15.288 11 52.796 15:28:25.997 11 52.777 15:28:29.381
12 51.721 15:29:07.009 12 52.244 15:29:18.241 12 53.596 15:29:22.977
13 51.529 15:29:58.538 13 51.984 15:30:10.225 13 52.382 15:30:15.359
14 51.091 15:30:49.629 14 51.646 15:31:01.871 14 52.933 15:31:08.292
15 51.562 15:31:41.191 15 52.208 15:31:54.079 15 52.481 15:32:00.773
16 53.927 15:32:35.118 16 52.674 15:32:46.753 16 53.082 15:32:53.855
Po.2-#71KEJMARP.-TM Po. 4 - # 193 GOTZL R. - Kawasaki Po. 6 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. - TM
1 56.350 15:19:35.357 1 55.498 15:19:34.153 1 57.321 15:19:36.535
2 54.265 15:20:29.622 2 54.007 15:20:28.160 2 56.933 15:20:33.468
3 52.712 15:21:22.334 3 53.854 15:21:22.014 3 54.085 15:21:27.553
4 53.687 15:22:16.021 4 53.494 15:22:15.508 4 53.799 15:22:21.352
5 52.950 15:23:08.971 5 52.835 15:23:08.343 5 53.236 15:23:14.588
6 52.363 15:24:01.334 6 52.391 15:24:00.734 6 53.079 15:24:07.667
7 52.608 15:24:53.942 7 52.995 15:24:53.729 7 52.597 15:25:00.264
8 53.202 15:25:47.144 8 52.924 15:25:46.653 8 52.847 15:25:53.111
9 52.178 15:26:39.322 9 52.369 15:26:39.022 9 52.550 15:26:45.661
10 52.742 15:27:32.064 10 52.797 15:27:31.819 10 52.911 15:27:38.572
11 53.013 15:28:25.077 11 54.524 15:28:26.343 11 52.754 15:28:31.326
12 51.738 15:29:16.815 12 52.485 15:29:18.828 12 52.859 15:29:24.185
13 51.751 15:30:08.566 13 52.552 15:30:11.380 13 52.787 15:30:16.972
14 51.940 15:31:00.506 14 52.199 15:31:03.579 14 52.568 15:31:09.540
15 51.972 15:31:52.478 15 52.087 15:31:55.666 15 52.184 15:32:01.724
16 52.664 15:32:45.142 16 53.325 15:32:48.991 16 52.387 15:32:54.111

Fastest lap: 51.091
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Internazionale Supermoto SM - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 7 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda Po.9-#99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha Po. 11 - # 22 AMODEO M. - Yamaha
1 59.300 15:19:38.933 1 58.631 15:19:38.251 1 1:00.643 15:19:40.911
2 56.080 15:20:35.013 2 55.782 15:20:34.033 2 56.285 15:20:37.196
3 54.507 15:21:29.520 3 54.609 15:21:28.642 3 54.410 15:21:31.606
4 54,513 15:22:24.033 4 53.998 15:22:22.640 4 54.747 15:22:26.353
5 54.173 15:23:18.206 5 54.249 15:23:16.889 5 54.364 15:23:20.717
6 53.332 15:24:11.538 6 53.823 15:24:10.712 6 53.954 15:24:14.671
7 53.696 15:25:05.234 7 54.044 15:25:04.756 7 54.162 15:25:08.833
8 53.335 15:25:58.569 8 53.339 15:25:58.095 8 55.014 15:26:03.847
9 53.378 15:26:51.947 9 53.445 15:26:51.540 9 54.057 15:26:57.904
10 53.444 15:27:45.391 10 53.598 15:27:45.138 10 53.878 15:27:51.782
11 53.293 15:28:38.684 11 54.130 15:28:39.268 11 53.959 15:28:45.741
12 53.012 15:29:31.696 12 54.002 15:29:33.270 12 53.871 15:29:39.612
13 54.051 15:30:25.747 13 53.890 15:30:27.160 13 54.491 15:30:34.103
14 53.612 15:31:19.359 14 53.849 15:31:21.009 14 53,752 15:31:27.855
15 53.909 15:32:13.268 15 54.443 15:32:15.452 15 54.364 15:32:22.219
16 55.016 15:33:08.284 16 54,771 15:33:10.223 16 54.850 15:33:17.069
Po. 8 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda Po. 10 - # 822 LODIGIANI R. - Honda Po. 12 - # 139 PIVA M. - Honda
1 58.360 15:19:37.683 1 59.726 15:19:39.574 1 1:01.553 15:19:41.584
2 55.602 15:20:33.285 2 56.090 15:20:35.664 2 57.012 15:20:38.596
3 54.032 15:21:27.317 3 54.834 15:21:30.498 3 55.044 15:21:33.640
4 53.829 15:22:21.146 4 54.477 15:22:24.975 4 54.804 15:22:28.444
5 54.250 15:23:15.396 5 54.647 15:23:19.622 5 54.729 15:23:23.173
6 53.259 15:24:08.655 6 54.317 15:24:13.939 6 54.142 15:24:17.315
7 53.654 15:25:02.309 7 54.178 15:25:08.117 7 53.700 15:25:11.015
8 53.717 15:25:56.026 8 54.735 15:26:02.852 8 53.952 15:26:04.967
9 54.259 15:26:50.285 9 54.250 15:26:57.102 9 54.112 15:26:59.079
10 53.626 15:27:43.911 10 53.717 15:27:50.819 10 53.993 15:27:53.072
11 53.631 15:28:37.542 11 54.422 15:28:45.241 11 54.033 15:28:47.105
12 53.872 15:29:31.414 12 53.989 15:29:39.230 12 53.555 15:29:40.660
13 54,081 15:30:25.495 13 53.555 15:30:32.785 13 53.687 15:30:34.347
14 53.699 15:31:19.194 14 53.755 15:31:26.540 14 53.715 15:31:28.062
15 53.838 15:32:13.032 15 53.424 15:32:19.964 15 54.344 15:32:22.406
16 55.854 15:33:08.886 16 53.809 15:33:13.773 16 54.859 15:33:17.265

Fastest lap: 51.091
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 13 - # 94 TERRANEO P. - Yamaha Po. 15 - # 16 LAPINI L. - Honda Po. 17 - # 70 BRIZZOLARI F. - Honda
1 58.628 15:19:38.544 1 1:00.111 15:19:40.334 1 1:02.009 15:19:42.914
2 55.893 15:20:34.437 2 56.193 15:20:36.527 2 56.713 15:20:39.627
3 54.834 15:21:29.271 3 55.336 15:21:31.863 3 55.727 15:21:35.354
4 54.329 15:22:23.600 4 56.116 15:22:27.979 4 55.137 15:22:30.491
5 55.202 15:23:18.802 5 55.595 15:23:23.574 5 54.934 15:23:25.425
6 54.356 15:24:13.158 6 54.338 15:24:17.912 6 55.001 15:24:20.426
7 54.074 15:25:07.232 7 54.229 15:25:12.141 7 54.768 15:25:15.194
8 54.867 15:26:02.099 8 55.208 15:26:07.349 8 54.719 15:26:09.913
9 55.498 15:26:57.597 9 56.392 15:27:03.741 9 55.162 15:27:05.075
10 55.091 15:27:52.688 10 54.700 15:27:58.441 10 54.979 15:28:00.054
11 55.794 15:28:48.482 11 55.677 15:28:54.118 11 54.994 15:28:55.048
12 54.566 15:29:43.048 12 54.376 15:29:48.494 12 54.606 15:29:49.654
13 54.473 15:30:37.521 13 54.953 15:30:43.447 13 54.477 15:30:44.131
14 54.409 15:31:31.930 14 54,188 15:31:37.635 14 55.271 15:31:39.402
15 54.306 15:32:26.236 15 53.711 15:32:31.346 15 55.544 15:32:34.946
16 54.624 15:33:20.860 16 54.016 15:33:25.362 16 56.699 15:33:31.645
Po. 14 - # 200 DI CICCO D. - Honda Po. 16 - # 32 SAMMARTINE. - TM Po. 18 - # 13 TOGNACCINI A. - Beta
1 1:00.787 15:19:41.335 1 55.858 15:19:34.478 1 1:01.506 15:19:42.230
2 56.503 15:20:37.838 2 1:21.874 15:20:56.352 2 56.088 15:20:38.318
3 54.917 15:21:32.755 3 53.586 15:21:49.938 3 54.977 15:21:33.295
4 54,786 15:22:27.541 4 53.956 15:22:43.894 4 55.970 15:22:29.265
5 54.843 15:23:22.384 5 53.440 15:23:37.334 5 55.080 15:23:24.345
6 56.118 15:24:18.502 6 53.432 15:24:30.766 6 54.999 15:24:19.344
7 54.746 15:25:13.248 7 53.369 15:25:24.135 7 54.511 15:25:13.855
8 54.806 15:26:08.054 8 53.084 15:26:17.219 8 54.981 15:26:08.836
9 55.415 15:27:03.469 9 52.951 15:27:10.170 9 55.454 15:27:04.290
10 54.314 15:27:57.783 10 53.216 15:28:03.386 10 54.845 15:27:59.135
11 54,758 15:28:52.541 11 53.961 15:28:57.347 11 54.849 15:28:53.984
12 54.175 15:29:46.716 12 54711 15:29:52.058 12 54.513 15:29:48.497
13 54.187 15:30:40.903 13 53.954 15:30:46.012 13 54.906 15:30:43.403
14 54,182 15:31:35.085 14 53.200 15:31:39.212 14 55.038 15:31:38.441
15 54.109 15:32:29.194 15 53.402 15:32:32.614 15 57.232 15:32:35.673
16 54.499 15:33:23.693 16 52.962 15:33:25.576

Fastest lap: 51.091
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 56.861 15:20:39.324
Po. 19 - # 23 GALLAN M. - Kawasaki
3 55.352 15:21:34.676
1 1:02.913 15:19:43.466
4 55.099 15:22:29.775
2 57.874 15:20:41.340
5 54.963 15:23:24.738
3 55.233 15:21:36.573
6 54.900 15:24:19.638
4 54.821 15:22:31.394
7 54.713 15:25:14.351
5 54.622 15:23:26.016
8 54.820 15:26:09.171
6 54.913 15:24:20.929
9 55.506 15:27:04.677
7 54.984 15:25:15.913
10 55.002 15:27:59.679
8 55.012 15:26:10.925
11 54.860 15:28:54.539
9 54.671 15:27:05.596
12 56.873 15:29:51.412
10 55.020 15:28:00.616
13 59.311 15:30:50.723
11 55.199 15:28:55.815
14 56.795 15:31:47.518
12 54.709 15:29:50.524
15 56.737 15:32:44.255
13 55.409 15:30:45.933
14 54.892 15:31:40.825 Po. 22 - # 91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha
15 55.383 15:32:36.208 1 59.836 15:19:40.075
2 56.085 15:20:36.160
Po. 20-#42 ROMANOC.-TM
3 54.716 15:21:30.876
1 1:03.581 15:19:43.745
4 55.958 15:22:26.834
2 56.768 15:20:40.513
5 54.508 15:23:21.342
3 55.687 15:21:36.200
6 53.923 15:24:15.265
4 57.045 15:22:33.245
7 54.009 15:25:09.274
5 54.737 15:23:27.982
8 54.932 15:26:04.206
6 53.770 15:24:21.752
9 1:03.658 15:27:07.864
7 54.467 15:25:16.219
10 54.101 15:28:01.965
8 55.053 15:26:11.272
11 54.927 15:28:56.892
9 54.557 15:27:05.829
12 55.603 15:29:52.495
10 55.218 15:28:01.047
13 57.605 15:30:50.100
11 55.580 15:28:56.627
14 1:00.038 15:31:50.138
12 55.169 15:29:51.796
15 57.865 15:32:48.003
13 55.419 15:30:47.215
14 54.699 15:31:41.914 Po. 23 - # 72 HOELLBACHER L. - Husqvarna
15 1:00.991 15:32:42.905 1 55.628 15:19:34.764

Po. 21 - # 14 MARZARO J. - KTM

1 1:01.925 15:19:42.463

Fastest lap: 51.091
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